Nations Cup - 2015 ICF Canoe Slalom Junior/U23 World Championships - Foz Do Iguassu
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Nation |Total

CZE
ESP
SVK
BRA
GER
GBR
AUS
FRA
AUT
ITA
POL
RUS
SLO
ARG
NZL
USA
JPN
NED
IRL
SuUI
PAR
CAN
KAZ

280
203
203
194
158
137
135
99
94
85
83
80
59
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42
23
22
18
17
10
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K1 Men
Nation Total
SVK 77
CZE 50
ESP 47
BRA 38
GBR 34
GER 28
ITA 24
FRA 24
AUT 19
POL 18
SLO 16
RUS 12
Sul 10
NZL 10
CAN 7
AUS 5
NED 1
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C1 Women
Nation |Total
CZE 74
AUS 72
ESP 56
GBR 45
GER 44
FRA 26
AUT 23
BRA 21
SVK 17
NZL 16
RUS 11
USA 9
JPN 4
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C2 Men
Nation |Total
BRA 85
ARG 47
CZE 41
GER 33
POL 20
FRA 20
SVK 19
IRL 17
JPN 17
NZL 14
AUS 12
PAR 8
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K1 Women
Nation |Total
SVK 63
CZE 55
AUT 52
ESP 42
GER 35
AUS 33
GBR 22
BRA 19
FRA 18
RUS 18
ITA 17
NED 17
SLO 15
POL 8
NZL 2
CAN 1
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C1 Men
Nation |Total
CZE 60
ESP 58
ITA 44
RUS 39
GBR 36
POL 36
BRA 29
SLO 28
SVK 27
GER 18
USA 12
AUS 11
FRA 9
ARG 6
KAZ 4
JPN 1




